WATTSTOPPER®
CARD KEY SWITCHES
HS SERIES
DESCRIPTION
The HS Series Card Key Switch turns electrical circuits on or
off when a card key or HS-FOB Key Fob is inserted or removed
from its slot.

HS-WPL-I Ivory
30992r1  Rev 07/2021
ORDERING INFORMATION
*HS-100 and HS-150 switches come with an HS-WP-x single gang wall plate. Additional plate configurations are available and will need to be ordered separately.